Will Call window

Tickets purchased through the official website must be exchanged at the Will Call window at
either of the venues during the operating hours shown below.

Will Call windows are predicted to get very crowded before the match starts, so please be
sure to collect your tickets well in advance.

How to collect your tickets

You will need

*The credit card you used for your purchase (the actual card)
*Your passport or personal identification card

*Your application number (10 digits)

STEP 2
STEP 1 Show the member of staff the following:
Go to the Will Call : & STEP 3
. *The credit card you used to pay for your .
window at any of . Receive your
. reservation (the actual card) .
the operating . L ticket(s).
hours listed below *Your passport or personal identification card
) *Your application number (10 digits)
Will Call window Operating Hours
Operating Hours
Date Match
YOKOHAMA
Thu 8 Dec M1 2:00 PM -
Fri 9 Dec
Sat 10 Dec
Sun 11 Dec M2/3 11:00 AM -
Mon 12 Dec
Tue 13 Dec 1:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Wed 14 Dec M4/5 9:00 AM -
Thu 15 Dec M6 1:00 PM -
Fri 16 Dec
Sat 17 Dec 1:00 PM —-5:00 PM
Sun 18 Dec M7/8 11:00 AM -
[Notes]

*Will Call windows are predicted to get very crowded before the match starts, so please be sure to collect your
tickets well in advance.
*Pet bottles, glass bottles and cans are prohibited in the venue.

Prohibited items at the stadium include
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Knives Glass Bottles, PET bottles Whistles, Explosives Hammers
Cans Laser-pointers
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Ticket Inquiries

FIFA Club World Cup Japan 2016 Ticket Center
fcwc@lhe.lawson.co.jp
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